2024 Price Book
HEADER WAGONS | FARM WAGONS
Tri-Axis Adjustability
• Up, Down
• Forward, Backward
• Left, Right
Built on our revolutionary triple-axis base,
our new universal pad provides you with

• Tapered roller bearings on king pins for absolute no sway trailing
• Includes 2 tool free configurable universal pads
• 2 Ratchet straps to secure load
• 4 Wheel steering
• 30 ft. wheelbase has reinforced bottom rail
• Safety chain
• Double spring balancer
• Length adjustable hitch with auto lock for simple hook up
CHCF45 w/ optional HD bottom rail shown
CHCF HEADER WAGONS
Fits 30’ to 45’ Heads
4 Wheel Steer
Prices Effective as of 3-24
GVWR capacity changes depending on selected tire option.
Model Number Description GVWR Price
CHCF30 Model for up to 30’ heads (18’ wheelbase and 31’ top rail)
with 20.5 x 8 - 10 (F Range) tire on 10 x 6 x 6 rim 6,600 lbs. $8,565.00
with 26 x 12 12 ply tire on 12 x 10.5 x 6 rim 11,000 lbs. $8,931.00
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 15,500 lbs. $9,370.00
with 11L x 15 (F Range) Highway Service tire on 15 x 8 x 6 HD rim 15,500 lbs. $9,895.00
CHCF36 Model for up to 35’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 36’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCF3627 avail.
with 26 x 12 12 ply tire on 12 x 10.5 x 6 rim 11,000 lbs. $11,285.00
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 15,500 lbs. $11,725.00
with 11L x 15 (F Range) Highway Service tire on 15 x 8 x 6 HD rim 15,500 lbs. $12,249.00
CHCF45 Model for up to 45’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 46’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCF4527 avail.
with 26 x 12 12 ply tire on 12 x 10.5 x 6 rim 11,000 lbs. $12,261.00
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 15,500 lbs. $12,701.00
with 11L x 15 (F Range) Highway Service tire on 15 x 8 x 6 HD rim 15,500 lbs. $13,225.00

• 2 Ratchet straps to secure load
• 4 Wheel steering
• 2 Wheel electric brakes (on rear axle)
• 30 ft. wheelbase has reinforced bottom rail
• Light kit (red lenses)
• 2-5/16 ball hitch and safety chain
• Double spring balancer
• Length adjustable hitch with auto lock for simple hook up
• 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim
CHCFE30 shown
Fits 30’ to 45’ Heads
4 Wheel Steer
Rear Electric Brakes
CHCFE HEADER WAGONS
Model Number Description GVWR Price
CHCFE30 Model for up to 30’ heads (18’ wheelbase and 31’ top rail)
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 10,400 lbs. $11,743.00
CHCFE36 Model for up to 35’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 36’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCFE3627 avail.
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 10,400 lbs. $14,098.00
CHCFE45 Model for up to 45’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 46’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCFE4527 avail.
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 8 x 6 rim 10,400 lbs. $15,074.00
Model Number Options Fits Models Price
CHCFK Fender kit - keep your header protected from road debris All $1,147.00

along the mid section (in lieu of standard rail at time of manufacture) 18’ wheel-
base
CHCFRF30 $1,824.00
CHCRB30HD Heavy duty bottom rail option - is designed for headers that require extra support
along the mid section (in lieu of standard rail at time of manufacture) 30’ wheel-
base
CHCFRF36
CHCFRF45
$1,196.00
HBAFK Honey Bee AirFLEX® pad adapter kit All $324.00
CHCTRMX2 Extends top rail horizontal adjustment up to 10” (incl. 2 extensions and 4 pins) CHCFRF30 $421.00
CHCTRMX3 Extends top rail horizontal adjustment up to 10” (incl. 3 extensions and 6 pins) CHCFRF36
CHCFRF45
$598.00
Model Number Description GVWR Price
CHCFRF30 Model for up to 30’ heads (18’ wheelbase and 31’ top rail)
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 6 x 8 rim 14,000 lbs. $16,995.00
CHCFRF36 Model for up to 35’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 36’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCFRF3627 avail.
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 6 x 8 rim 14,000 lbs. $19,350.00
CHCFRF45 Model for up to 45’ heads (30’ wheelbase and 46’ top rail)
Special 27’ wheelbase model #CHCFRF4527 avail.
with 235/85 R16 (F Range) Highway Trailer tire on 16 x 6 x 8 rim 14,000 lbs. $20,326.00
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
Prices Effective as of 3-24

• 7 Pin RV / brake light plug
• 12,000 lbs. Axles with 8 bolt high speed automotive hubs
Fits 35’ to 50’ Heads
4 Wheel Steer
Electric Brakes
CHCFX HEADER WAGONS
Models Top Rail
Length
Wheelbase Availability
35 ft 40 ft 43 ft 48 ft
CHCFX35 36 ft Top Rail Standard - - -
CHCFX40 42 ft Top Rail Standard Optional - -
CHCFX45 46 ft Top Rail - Standard Optional -
CHCFX50 52 ft Top Rail - - Standard Optional
Model Number Description GVWR Price
CHCFX35 Model for up to 35’ heads (35’ wheelbase and 36’ top rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $21,826.00
CHCFX40 Model for up to 40’ heads (35’ wheelbase and 42’ top rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $22,448.00
CHCFX45 Model for up to 45’ heads (40’ wheelbase and 46’ top rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $25,822.00
CHCFX50 Model for up to 50’ heads (43’ wheelbase and 52’ top rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $29,000.00
Model Number Options Fits Models Price
CHCFXFK Fender kit - keep your header protected from road debris All $1,446.00
HBAFK Honey Bee AirFLEX® pad adapter kit All $324.00

• 4 Wheel steering
• Safety chains
• 4 Wheel electric brakes (12 1/4” x 5” Drum)
• Double spring balancer
• Length adjustable hitch with auto lock for simple hook up
• 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) tires on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim
• Rear lights with brake and turn signals
• 2 5/16” ball hitch
• 7 Pin RV / brake light plug
• 12,000 lbs. Axles with 8 bolt high speed automotive hubs
CHCFXJDHD HEADER WAGONS
Fits 35’ to 50’ Heads
4 Wheel Steer
Electric Brakes
Model Number Description GVWR Price
CHCFX35JDHD Model for JD HD35R, HD35F and HD35X heads (35’ wheelbase and 36’ top
rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $23,662.00
CHCFX40JDHD Model for JD HD40R, HD40F and HD40X heads (40’ wheelbase and 42’ top
rail)
with 235/75 R17.5 (16 ply) Highway Trailer tire on 17.5 x 6.75 x 8 rim 24,000 lbs. $27,084.00
CHCFX45JDHD Model for JD HD45R, HD45F and HD45X heads (43’ wheelbase and 46’ top
rail)